come to an end.  Accordingly, the Court finds that striking his claim is warranted.  Fed. R. Civ. P. 

Supp. G(8)(c)(i)(A)) (Government may move to strike claim for claimant’s failure to comply with 

rules related to special interrogatories); United States v. Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety and 

00/100 ($4290.00) in U.S. Currency, Illinois, 2014 WL 859561, *3-4 (C.D. Ill. 2014) (claimant’s 

continued failure to provide complete responses to Government’s special interrogatories pro-

pounded under Fed. R. Civ. P., Supp. G(6) warranted striking claim); United States v.